WHITE B

Sauvignon Blanc, Sierra Grande Chile (w1) 21.8
Fresh vibrant well balanced Sauvignon Blanc with floral
and herbal aromas

Chardonnay, Beyond the River Australia (w2) 21.5
Rich, complex and full flavoured with light citrus finish

Chenin Blanc, Seriti South Africa (w3) 20.8
A peachy white with hints of honey

Pinot Grigio, Italy (w4) 22.2
Ever popular crisp and dry this is lovely stuff

Mont Rocher Viognier France (W5) 27.5
A haunting honeysuckle and apricot aroma and rice, almost
unctuous palate that is somehow still dry, tangy and refreshing.

Duc de Morny Picpoul de Pinet, France (we) 34.1
Weighty and ripe with a well-rounded attack. Incredibly fruity
concentrated character with a floral enticing nose and crisp long
lasting taste.

Sauvignon Blanc,New Zealand (w7) 30.8
Classic, dry, elegant wine with tropical fruit flavours-delicious!

Sancerre, Girard France (W8) 43.8
Fresh, crisp and dry with a refreshing touch of elderflower

Louis Latour Chabllis, France (w9) 60.5
Clean fresh and steely, with underlying tropical fruits matched
by a fresh and purposeful minerality.

ROSE B3HH

Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy (w14) 22.6
Popular, easy drinking, fresh and fruity. Great fun.

White Zinfandel, The Big Top California (w15) 22.3
Refreshing, light, fruity wine with a hint of sweetness

CHAMPAGNE &
Gremillet Brut N.V, France (w12) 63.8
Fresh, citrus and almonds and a touch of brioche.

Veuve Clicquot Brut N.V, France (W13) 96.8

WINEK

RED 458

Merlot, Sierra Grande Chile (W16) 21.6
Soft, medium-bodied and versatile with bags of plum and cherry
fruits.

Shiraz, Beyond the River Australia (w17) 21.8
A rich, ripe black-fruit softness on entry and smooth finish.

Primitivo, Conviviale Italy (w18) 25.1
A full-flavoured southern Italian red with soft tannins.

Pinot Noir, Calusari Romania (W19) 26.2
Light bodied but full of red fruit flavour and with a savory balance.

Rioja, Spain (W20) 25.3
Appealing black fruit aromas and hints of sweet spice lead to
juicy plum, raspberry and liquoric.

Carbernet Sauvignon, Wild & Wilder 36.1
The Pugilist, Australia (w21)

Sweet ripe cherry fruit dominated the front palate which then
develops into a more savoury wine.

Malbec, Septima, Argentina (W22) 27.3
Plum and cherry fruit aromas combine with leather and spice
notes with hints of violet.

Fleurie La Madone, France (W23) 34.8
A heady perfume of freshly picked irises and peonies drift above
the crushed berry fruitnose. Ripe tannins and fresh acidity.

Chateauneuf -du- Pape, France (w24) 43.8
Firm, full bodied with elegant tannins, Red fruits & spice-gorgeous.

SPARKLING S##
Prosecco, Lunetta Italy (w10) 27.7
Deliciously refreshing and fun fizz

Small bottle 200ml 10.8
Lunetta Rose, Italy (w11) 27.7
lovely fun pink fizz

Small bottle 200ml 10.8

Fleshy and broad on the palate, offering smoky pear and nectarine flavours and a hint of honey.

MOCKTAILS (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 8.6
Paradise Dream
Pineapple juice bursting with strawberry, raspberry & grenadine

Caribbean Sun
An exotic whirlwind of orange juice flavored with pineapple
& passion fruit and kiwi.

Flower & Fruit

A wild adventure made from orange, lemon, rose,
elderflower and passion fruit.

Virgin Mojito

Fresh Mint, Lime, Soda and lemonade.

COCKTAILS (ALCOHOLIC) 10.8
pLy ==t

69 Sixty Nine 32%
Made with rum, Ameretto, Blue Curacao, Granadine & Pineapple.

Sex On The Beach 32%
Made with vodka, Archers, orange juice, pineapple
& Cranberry.

Bikini Martini 32%
Made with Raspsberry Sourz, Vodka, Grenadine, pineapple
& Orange.

Pina Colada (*Allergen: Milk ) 32%
Made with rum, Malibu, pineapple & milk.
Mojito 40% ‘

Made with rum, fresh mint, lime, soda and lemonade Jas"“"e House

Chinese Cuisine

CUSTOMERS ARE ADVISED TO NOTIFY STAFF OF ANY FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE PRIOR TO ORDER




PR

WHITE BH#
Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio
RED AR ]
Merlot

Shiraz

Rioja

ROSE  H3H

Pinot Grigio Blush

VODKA fR¥&n
Smirnoff Red Label
Absolut Blue Label

Ciroc
GIN AT
Gordon

Gordon Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

FFREBEEEE

175M1.
£6.80
£6.50
£7.30

175M1.
£6.80
£6.80
£7.50

175M1.
£6.80

25M1.
£3.80
£4.60
£6.90

25ML
£3.80
£4.30
£490
£7.30

APERITIFS & VERMOUTH

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Cinzano Bianco

Campari

MIXERS M

Tonic, Ginger Ale, Soda, Bitter Lemon
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Juices

WARM WINES &BHE

SAKE Rice Wine Quarter
13.50% Half
Whole
Plum Wine Quarter
11.50% Half
Whole
BEERS (BOTTLES) HH
Tsing Tao
Tiger

CIDERS BOTTLES) 3H
Bulmers Berries & Lime

Cornish Gold Apple

CHINESE SPIRITS PFEHAH
Er Guo Tou 56%
Mei Kuei Lu 54%
Kao Liang 62%

£490
£4.90
£490
£4.90

£1.40
£1.20

£8.60
£15.40
£27.50
£9.00
£16.30
£28.30
330MIL.
£5.00
£5.00
o00MIL.
£6.40
£7.50

25M1.
£5.30
£6.10
£7.50

DRINKS MENU A

FIZZY ¥k
Coca Cola Regular
Lemonade Large

Ginger Beer

Diet Coca Cola Regular
Large

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Bitter Lemon

Slim line Tonic Water

MINERAL WATER ¥8RK
Still Large Bottle
Sparkling Large Bottle

J20 WERH
Apple & Raspberry
Orange & Passion Fruit

JUICES ®R¥#
Apple
Cranberry
Mango

Orange
Pineapple

HOT BEVE
Chinese Tea
English Tea
Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Coffee

Decaffeinated Coffee

To TR
ALCOHOL FREE BEER
Beck's Blue Alcohol Free

RAGES #k

yr )yt
ALCOHOL FREE CIDER
Kopparberg Alcohol Free

«w-:‘smn

asmme House
Chinese Cuisine

AII price is included VAT

£2.90
£490

£2.80
£4.70

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£5.00
£5.00

£3.90
£3.90

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

275MI1.

£3.90

500M1.

£5.30

Ten percent discretionery service charge will be added to final bill

The management reserves the right to make any changes without prior notice.




