

**WHITE 白酒****WINE****RED 红酒**

<b>Sauvignon Blanc, Sierra Grande Chile (W1)</b> Fresh vibrant well balanced Sauvignon Blanc with floral and herbal aromas	21.8
<b>Chardonnay, Beyond the River Australia (W2)</b> Rich, complex and full flavoured with light citrus finish	21.5
<b>Chenin Blanc, Seriti South Africa (W3)</b> A peachy white with hints of honey	20.8
<b>Pinot Grigio, Italy (W4)</b> Ever popular crisp and dry this is lovely stuff	22.2
<b>Mont Rocher Viognier France (W5)</b> A haunting honeysuckle and apricot aroma and rice, almost unctuous palate that is somehow still dry, tangy and refreshing.	27.5
<b>Duc de Morny Picpoul de Pinet, France (W6)</b> Weighty and ripe with a well-rounded attack. Incredibly fruity concentrated character with a floral enticing nose and crisp long lasting taste.	34.1
<b>Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand (W7)</b> Classic, dry, elegant wine with tropical fruit flavours-delicious!	30.8
<b>Sancerre, Girard France (W8)</b> Fresh, crisp and dry with a refreshing touch of elderflower	43.8
<b>Louis Latour Chablis, France (W9)</b> Clean fresh and steely, with underlying tropical fruits matched by a fresh and purposeful minerality.	60.5

**ROSE 玫瑰酒**

<b>Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy (W14)</b> Popular, easy drinking, fresh and fruity. Great fun.	22.6
<b>White Zinfandel, The Big Top California (W15)</b> Refreshing, light, fruity wine with a hint of sweetness	22.3

**CHAMPAGNE 香槟**

<b>Gremillet Brut N.V, France (W12)</b> Fresh, citrus and almonds and a touch of brioche.	63.8
<b>Veuve Clicquot Brut N.V, France (W13)</b> Fleshy and broad on the palate, offering smoky pear and nectarine flavours and a hint of honey.	96.8

<b>Merlot, Sierra Grande Chile (W16)</b> Soft, medium-bodied and versatile with bags of plum and cherry fruits.	21.6
<b>Shiraz, Beyond the River Australia (W17)</b> A rich, ripe black-fruit softness on entry and smooth finish.	21.8
<b>Primitivo, Conviviale Italy (W18)</b> A full-flavoured southern Italian red with soft tannins.	25.1
<b>Pinot Noir, Calusari Romania (W19)</b> Light bodied but full of red fruit flavour and with a savory balance.	26.2
<b>Rioja, Spain (W20)</b> Appealing black fruit aromas and hints of sweet spice lead to juicy plum, raspberry and liquoric.	25.3
<b>Carbernet Sauvignon, Wild &amp; Wilder The Pugilist, Australia (W21)</b> Sweet ripe cherry fruit dominated the front palate which then develops into a more savoury wine.	36.1
<b>Malbec, Septima, Argentina (W22)</b> Plum and cherry fruit aromas combine with leather and spice notes with hints of violet.	27.3
<b>Fleurie La Madone, France (W23)</b> A heady perfume of freshly picked irises and peonies drift above the crushed berry fruitnose. Ripe tannins and fresh acidity.	34.8
<b>Chateauneuf -du- Pape, France (W24)</b> Firm, full bodied with elegant tannins, Red fruits & spice-gorgeous.	43.8

**SPARKLING 气泡酒**

<b>Prosecco, Lunetta Italy (W10)</b> Deliciously refreshing and fun fizz Small bottle 200ml	27.7 10.8
<b>Lunetta Rose, Italy (W11)</b> lovely fun pink fizz Small bottle 200ml	27.7 10.8

**MOCKTAILS (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 无酒精鸡尾酒**

<b>Paradise Dream</b> Pineapple juice bursting with strawberry, raspberry & grenadine	8.6
<b>Caribbean Sun</b> An exotic whirlwind of orange juice flavored with pineapple & passion fruit and kiwi.	
<b>Flower &amp; Fruit</b> A wild adventure made from orange, lemon, rose, elderflower and passion fruit.	
<b>Virgin Mojito</b> Fresh Mint, Lime, Soda and lemonade.	

**COCKTAILS (ALCOHOLIC) 鸡尾酒**

<b>69 Sixty Nine</b> Made with rum, Ameretto, Blue Curacao, Granadine & Pineapple.	32%
<b>Sex On The Beach</b> Made with vodka, Archers, orange juice, pineapple & Cranberry.	32%
<b>Bikini Martini</b> Made with Raspberries Sourz, Vodka, Grenadine, pineapple & Orange.	32%
<b>Pina Colada (*Allergen: Milk)</b> Made with rum, Malibu, pineapple & milk.	32%
<b>Mojito</b> Made with rum, fresh mint, lime, soda and lemonade	40%

CUSTOMERS ARE ADVISED TO NOTIFY STAFF OF ANY FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE PRIOR TO ORDER

Jasmine House  
Chinese Cuisine

# 饮料

# DRINKS MENU

# 菜单

<b>WHITE 白酒</b>	<b>175ML</b>
Sauvignon Blanc	£6.80
Chardonnay	£6.50
Pinot Grigio	£7.30

<b>RED 红酒</b>	<b>175ML</b>
Merlot	£6.80
Shiraz	£6.80
Rioja	£7.50

<b>ROSE 玫瑰酒</b>	<b>175ML</b>
Pinot Grigio Blush	£6.80

<b>VODKA 伏特加</b>	<b>25ML</b>
Smirnoff Red Label	£3.80
Absolut Blue Label	£4.60
Ciroc	£6.90

<b>GIN 杜松子酒</b>	<b>25ML</b>
Gordon	£3.80
Gordon Pink	£4.30
Bombay Sapphire	£4.90
Hendrick's	£7.30

## 开胃酒与苦艾酒

## APERITIFS & VERMOUTH

Martini Extra Dry	£4.90
Martini Rosso	£4.90
Cinzano Bianco	£4.90
Campari	£4.90

## MIXERS 调和

Tonic, Ginger Ale, Soda, Bitter Lemon	£1.40
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Juices	£1.20

## WARM WINES 温酒

<b>SAKE Rice Wine</b>	Quarter	£8.60
<b>13.50%</b>	Half	£15.40
	Whole	£27.50
<b>Plum Wine</b>	Quarter	£9.00
<b>11.50%</b>	Half	£16.30
	Whole	£28.30

## BEERS (BOTTLES) 啤酒 330ML

Tsing Tao	£5.00
Tiger	£5.00

## CIDERS (BOTTLES) 果酒 500ML

Bulmers Berries & Lime	£6.40
Cornish Gold Apple	£7.50

## CHINESE SPIRITS 中国白酒 25ML

Er Guo Tou 56%	£5.30
Mei Kuei Lu 54%	£6.10
Kao Liang 62%	£7.50

<b>FIZZY 汽泡水</b>	
Coca Cola <i>Regular</i>	£2.90
Lemonade <i>Large</i>	£4.90
Ginger Beer	

Diet Coca Cola <i>Regular</i>	£2.80
<i>Large</i>	£4.70

Ginger Ale	£2.90
Tonic Water	£2.90
Bitter Lemon	£2.90
Slim line Tonic Water	£2.90

## MINERAL WATER 矿泉水

Still <i>Large Bottle</i>	£5.00
Sparkling <i>Large Bottle</i>	£5.00

## J20 瓶装果汁

Apple & Raspberry	£3.90
Orange & Passion Fruit	£3.90

## JUICES 果汁

Apple	£3.50
Cranberry	£3.50
Mango	£3.50
Orange	£3.50
Pineapple	£3.50

## HOT BEVERAGES 热饮

Chinese Tea	£2.90
English Tea	£2.90
Green Tea	£2.90
Peppermint Tea	£2.90
Coffee	£2.90
Decaffeinated Coffee	£2.90

## 无酒精啤酒

<b>ALCOHOL FREE BEER 275ML</b>	
Beck's Blue Alcohol Free	£3.90

## 无酒精果酒

<b>ALCOHOL FREE CIDER 500ML</b>	
Kopparberg Alcohol Free	£5.30



**Jasmine House**  
Chinese Cuisine  
All price is included VAT

Ten percent discretionary service charge will be added to final bill  
The management reserves the right to make any changes without prior notice.